
YGX SERVICE 

VESSEL SCHEDULE FOR 2020

SERVICE ROUTE: SIN (PSA) - PKL (WP) - YGN (MIP) - PEN (NBCT) - SIN (PSA)

ETA ETD ETA ETD ETA ETB ETD ETA ETD ETA ETD

FRI SAT SUN SUN FRI SAT SUN WED THU FRI SAT

2300 2300 1200 2300 0001 0700 1800 2300 1200 2300 2300

KUO TAI 214 N 3-Jul, Fri,2020 4-Jul, Sat,2020 5-Jul, Sun,2020 5-Jul, Sun,2020 214 S 10-Jul, Fri,2020 11-Jul, Sat,2020 12-Jul, Sun,2020 15-Jul, Wed,2020 16-Jul, Thu,2020 215 N 17-Jul, Fri,2020 18-Jul, Sat,2020 omit Pkl Northport

OCEAN PROBE 045 N 10-Jul, Fri,2020 11-Jul, Sat,2020 12-Jul, Sun,2020 12-Jul, Sun,2020 045 S 17-Jul, Fri,2020 18-Jul, Sat,2020 19-Jul, Sun,2020 22-Jul, Wed,2020 23-Jul, Thu,2020 046 N 24-Jul, Fri,2020 25-Jul, Sat,2020 omit Pkl Northport

KUO TAI 215 N 17-Jul, Fri,2020 18-Jul, Sat,2020 19-Jul, Sun,2020 19-Jul, Sun,2020 215 S 24-Jul, Fri,2020 25-Jul, Sat,2020 26-Jul, Sun,2020 29-Jul, Wed,2020 30-Jul, Thu,2020 216 N 31-Jul, Fri,2020 1-Aug, Sat,2020 omit Pkl Northport

OCEAN PROBE 046 N 24-Jul, Fri,2020 25-Jul, Sat,2020 26-Jul, Sun,2020 26-Jul, Sun,2020 046 S 31-Jul, Fri,2020 1-Aug, Sat,2020 2-Aug, Sun,2020 5-Aug, Wed,2020 6-Aug, Thu,2020 047 N 7-Aug, Fri,2020 8-Aug, Sat,2020 omit Pkl Northport

KUO TAI 216 N 31-Jul, Fri,2020 1-Aug, Sat,2020 2-Aug, Sun,2020 2-Aug, Sun,2020 216 S 7-Aug, Fri,2020 8-Aug, Sat,2020 9-Aug, Sun,2020 12-Aug, Wed,2020 13-Aug, Thu,2020 217 N 14-Aug, Fri,2020 15-Aug, Sat,2020 omit Pkl Northport

OCEAN PROBE 047 N 7-Aug, Fri,2020 8-Aug, Sat,2020 9-Aug, Sun,2020 9-Aug, Sun,2020 047 S 14-Aug, Fri,2020 15-Aug, Sat,2020 16-Aug, Sun,2020 19-Aug, Wed,2020 20-Aug, Thu,2020 048 N 21-Aug, Fri,2020 22-Aug, Sat,2020 omit Pkl Northport

KUO TAI 217 N 14-Aug, Fri,2020 15-Aug, Sat,2020 16-Aug, Sun,2020 16-Aug, Sun,2020 217 S 21-Aug, Fri,2020 22-Aug, Sat,2020 23-Aug, Sun,2020 26-Aug, Wed,2020 27-Aug, Thu,2020 218 N 28-Aug, Fri,2020 29-Aug, Sat,2020 omit Pkl Northport

OCEAN PROBE 048 N 21-Aug, Fri,2020 22-Aug, Sat,2020 23-Aug, Sun,2020 23-Aug, Sun,2020 048 S 28-Aug, Fri,2020 29-Aug, Sat,2020 30-Aug, Sun,2020 2-Sep, Wed,2020 3-Sep, Thu,2020 049 N 4-Sep, Fri,2020 5-Sep, Sat,2020 omit Pkl Northport

KUO TAI 218 N 28-Aug, Fri,2020 29-Aug, Sat,2020 30-Aug, Sun,2020 30-Aug, Sun,2020 218 S 4-Sep, Fri,2020 5-Sep, Sat,2020 6-Sep, Sun,2020 9-Sep, Wed,2020 10-Sep, Thu,2020 219 N 11-Sep, Fri,2020 12-Sep, Sat,2020 omit Pkl Northport

OCEAN PROBE 049 N 4-Sep, Fri,2020 5-Sep, Sat,2020 6-Sep, Sun,2020 6-Sep, Sun,2020 049 S 11-Sep, Fri,2020 12-Sep, Sat,2020 13-Sep, Sun,2020 16-Sep, Wed,2020 17-Sep, Thu,2020 050 N 18-Sep, Fri,2020 19-Sep, Sat,2020 omit Pkl Northport

KUO TAI 219 N 11-Sep, Fri,2020 12-Sep, Sat,2020 13-Sep, Sun,2020 13-Sep, Sun,2020 219 S 18-Sep, Fri,2020 19-Sep, Sat,2020 20-Sep, Sun,2020 23-Sep, Wed,2020 24-Sep, Thu,2020 220 N 25-Sep, Fri,2020 26-Sep, Sat,2020 omit Pkl Northport

OCEAN PROBE 050 N 18-Sep, Fri,2020 19-Sep, Sat,2020 20-Sep, Sun,2020 20-Sep, Sun,2020 050 S 25-Sep, Fri,2020 26-Sep, Sat,2020 27-Sep, Sun,2020 30-Sep, Wed,2020 1-Oct, Thu,2020 051 N 2-Oct, Fri,2020 3-Oct, Sat,2020 omit Pkl Northport

KUO TAI 220 N 25-Sep, Fri,2020 26-Sep, Sat,2020 27-Sep, Sun,2020 27-Sep, Sun,2020 220 S 2-Oct, Fri,2020 3-Oct, Sat,2020 4-Oct, Sun,2020 7-Oct, Wed,2020 8-Oct, Thu,2020 221 N 9-Oct, Fri,2020 10-Oct, Sat,2020 omit Pkl Northport

OCEAN PROBE 051 N 2-Oct, Fri,2020 3-Oct, Sat,2020 4-Oct, Sun,2020 4-Oct, Sun,2020 051 S 9-Oct, Fri,2020 10-Oct, Sat,2020 11-Oct, Sun,2020 14-Oct, Wed,2020 15-Oct, Thu,2020 052 N 16-Oct, Fri,2020 17-Oct, Sat,2020 omit Pkl Northport

KUO TAI 221 N 9-Oct, Fri,2020 10-Oct, Sat,2020 11-Oct, Sun,2020 11-Oct, Sun,2020 221 S 16-Oct, Fri,2020 17-Oct, Sat,2020 18-Oct, Sun,2020 21-Oct, Wed,2020 22-Oct, Thu,2020 222 N 23-Oct, Fri,2020 24-Oct, Sat,2020 omit Pkl Northport

OCEAN PROBE 052 N 16-Oct, Fri,2020 17-Oct, Sat,2020 18-Oct, Sun,2020 18-Oct, Sun,2020 052 S 23-Oct, Fri,2020 24-Oct, Sat,2020 25-Oct, Sun,2020 28-Oct, Wed,2020 29-Oct, Thu,2020 053 N 30-Oct, Fri,2020 31-Oct, Sat,2020 omit Pkl Northport

KUO TAI 222 N 23-Oct, Fri,2020 24-Oct, Sat,2020 25-Oct, Sun,2020 25-Oct, Sun,2020 222 S 30-Oct, Fri,2020 31-Oct, Sat,2020 1-Nov, Sun,2020 4-Nov, Wed,2020 5-Nov, Thu,2020 223 N 6-Nov, Fri,2020 7-Nov, Sat,2020 omit Pkl Northport

OCEAN PROBE 053 N 30-Oct, Fri,2020 31-Oct, Sat,2020 1-Nov, Sun,2020 1-Nov, Sun,2020 053 S 6-Nov, Fri,2020 7-Nov, Sat,2020 8-Nov, Sun,2020 11-Nov, Wed,2020 12-Nov, Thu,2020 054 N 13-Nov, Fri,2020 14-Nov, Sat,2020 omit Pkl Northport

KUO TAI 223 N 6-Nov, Fri,2020 7-Nov, Sat,2020 8-Nov, Sun,2020 8-Nov, Sun,2020 223 S 13-Nov, Fri,2020 14-Nov, Sat,2020 15-Nov, Sun,2020 18-Nov, Wed,2020 19-Nov, Thu,2020 224 N 20-Nov, Fri,2020 21-Nov, Sat,2020 omit Pkl Northport

OCEAN PROBE 054 N 13-Nov, Fri,2020 14-Nov, Sat,2020 15-Nov, Sun,2020 15-Nov, Sun,2020 054 S 20-Nov, Fri,2020 21-Nov, Sat,2020 22-Nov, Sun,2020 25-Nov, Wed,2020 26-Nov, Thu,2020 055 N 27-Nov, Fri,2020 28-Nov, Sat,2020 omit Pkl Northport

OCEAN PROBE V.028N & KUO TAI V.141N ONWARDS OMIT PKL NORTHPORT TILL FURTHER NOTICE. 

NOTE THE ABOVE SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGES WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE

VESSEL VOYAGE

SINGAPORE PORT KELANG (WP)

VOYAGE

YANGON - MIP PENANG

VOYAGE

SINGAPORE


